Editor, CORC Repeater Newsletter
Joe Hahn (W8NBA)
P.O. Box 166
Sunbury, Ohio 43074-0166
The Central Ohio Radio Club, Inc.
The Central Ohio Radio Club Newsletter is the Official Journal of The Central Ohio Radio
Club, Inc. and is published three (3) times a year.  It is mailed or e-mailed to all Full
Members.  All copy or advertising must be received at least four weeks prior to publication.

maximum capacity. 5-17 VDC. Fuse: one 40 Amp
ATC.  Includes 5 red and 5black Powerpole con-
nectors. 5.1 x 2.2 x 1 inches 5.5 oz. Made in U.S.A.
Order #2932 $64.95
POWER STRIP 4
Hy Power QRP Micro Dipoles are ready to hit the
trail with you. These are full length dipoles, but are
constructed to fit in your pocket! The center con-
nection is a banana jack to BNC adaptor. The
compact end insulators are made from 3/8" round
fiberglass. These antennas are not meant to be
used in a permanent installation. Absolutely great
for back packers. They can handle up to 250
watts. FSDP15QM shown.
Model Type Feet Order#  Price
FSDP40QM 40M Fullsized 70 #6544 $41.95
FSDP30QM 30M Fullsized 48 #6545 37.95
FSDP20QM 20M Fullsized 35 #6546 34.95
FSDP17QM 17M Fullsized 26 #6547 33.95
FSDP15QM 15M Fullsized 23 #6548 32.95
FSDP12QM 12M Fullsized 20 #6549 31.95
FSDP10QM 10M Fullsized 17 #6550 29.95
FSDP  6QM   6M Fullsized 10 #6551 28.95
QRP
MICRO
DIPOLES